SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

FOR THE CITY OF JERSEY BIDS DUE: JULY 22, 2016 BIDS OPEN: JULY 25, 2016

			T	Excellere Construction, LLC		Tri Scapes, Inc.	
				3442 Orange Wood Court Marietta, GA 30062 678-447-4435		1595 Peachtree Pkwy/Sui 204-396 Cumming, GA 30041 770-752-4698	
			1 1				
	2	1	l L				
ITEM			Est. No.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
01025.001	PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO OF PROPOSED SIDEWALK ROUTE	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
02227.001	ROCK REMOVAL	CY	50	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
02270.000	EROSION CONTROL						
02270.101	SILT FENCE-TYPE NS TYPE NON SENSITIVE (PREVIOUSLY TYPE "A")	LF	955	\$3.15	\$3,008.25	\$2.52	\$2,406.60
02270.102	INLET SEDIMENT TRAP (PIGS-IN-A-BLANKET)	EA	±15	\$108.80	\$1,632.00	\$210.00	\$3,150.00
02270.103	STONE CHECK DAMS	EA	±15	\$131.48	\$1,972.20	\$363.38	\$5,450.70
02270.104	EXCELSIOR BLANKET	SY	400	\$3.40	\$1,360.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00
02272.001	RIP RAP-TYPE 3	SY	100	\$45.20	\$4,520.00	\$42.68	\$4,268.00
02931.001	GRASSING	LF	1,535	\$0.69	\$1,059.15	\$5.63	\$8,642.05
02523.000	SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAY CURBS AND GUTTERS						
02523.101	4" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4-FT WIDE	LF	1,315	\$33.17	\$43,618.55	\$39.00	\$51,285.00
02523.102	24" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1,511	\$32.45	\$49,031.95	\$15.00	\$22,665.00
02523.103	SIDEWALK RAMP	EA	1	\$561.67	\$561.67	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
02523.104	CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY APRON WITH 6" THICK						
	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	SY	162	\$99.39	\$16,101.18	\$141.00	\$22,842.00
02575.000	RESTORING PAVEMENTS, CURBS, SIDEWALKS, AND STORM						
	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES						
02575.101	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY RECONSTRUCTION	SY	120	\$38.90	\$4,668.00	\$28.00	\$3,360.00
02575.102	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RECONSTRUCTION	SY	8	\$99.39	\$795.12	\$60.00	\$480.00
02575.103	ASPHALT DRIVEWAY RECONSTRUCTION	SY	50	\$99.39	\$4,969.50	\$158.00	\$7,900.00
02720.000	STORM DRAINAGE						
02720.101	36" DIA. HDPE STORM PIPE	LF	20	\$100.92	\$2,018.40	\$1,043.00	\$20,860.00
02720.102	18" DIA. HDPE STORM PIPE	LF	1,061	\$48.72	\$51,691.92	\$28.00	\$29,708.00
02720.103	SINGLE WING CATCH BASIN GDOT STD 1033D	EA	7	\$4,373.96	\$30,617.72	\$7,268.00	\$50,876.00
02720.104	DOUBLE WING CATCH BASIN GDOT STD 1034D	EA	1	\$5,985.60	\$5,985.60	\$5,018.00	\$5,018.00
02720.105	JUNCTION GDOT STD 1011A	EA	1	\$3,713.48	\$3,713.48	\$10,613.00	\$10,613.00
02720.106	HEADWALL GDOT STD 1001B	EA	1	\$1,763.00	\$1,763.00	\$12,285.00	\$12,285.00
02720.107	CONCRETE FLUME GDOT STD 9013	EA	1	\$1,961.26	\$1,961.26	\$10,613.00	\$10,613.00
02720.108	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING DRIVEWAY CULVERT	EA	7	\$672.50	\$4,707.50	\$578.00	\$4,046.00
02750.000	PROTECTION, RELOCATION AND RESTORATION OF EXISTING						
	FACILITIES						
02750.101	RELOCATION OF EXISTING WATER METER	EA	4	\$962.50	\$3,850.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00
02.00.101	TOTAL BASE BID				\$243,606.45		\$322,968.35

TOTAL BID FOR THE SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Jersey on July 25, 2016.

Kenneth Peters, P.E. Engineering Management, Inc.

Z:\PROJECTS\15\15017-Jersey-Sidewalks\Bid Phase\BP3-Bid Tab-Sidewalk\Bid Tab-Jersey Sidewalk